

Visa - the world's most welcomed card



National Mutual Royal Savings Bank Limited

	Date	Reference No.	Deposit	Type	Withdrawal	Balance
1	21/10/89	99899999	0.20	INT		151.52-
2	23/10/89	1557954		WC	40.00	191.52-
3	24/10/89	0666247		WC	40.00	231.52-
4	27/10/89	1427013	50.00	DT		181.52-
5	5/11/89	99899999		FID	0.03	181.55-
6	6/11/89	0667347		WC	50.00	231.55-
7	7/11/89	1426318		WC	18.00	249.55-
8	8/11/89	0116275		WC	50.00	299.55-
9	10/11/89	1426319	50.00	DT		249.55-
10	17/11/89	1427013		WC	20.00	269.55-
11	17/11/89	0666247		WC	50.00	319.55-
12	20/11/89	1557950		WC	50.00	369.55-
3	21/11/89	99899999		INT	4.31	373.86-
14	22/11/89	1427013		WC	10.00	383.86-
15	23/11/89	0667349	100.00	DT		283.86-
16	3/12/89	99899999		FID	0.05	283.91-

The machine imprint in the "Deposit" column is the Bank's official receipt.

Your interest grows from day to day



National Mutual Royal Savings Bank Limited

	Date	Reference No.	Deposit	Type	Withdrawal	Balance
1	4/12/89	0667384	350.00	DD		66.09
2	4/12/89	0667384		WC	60.00	6.09
3	5/12/89	0666384		WC	20.00	13.91
4	18/12/89	1426319	50.00	DT		36.09
5	21/12/89	99899999		INT	2.45	33.64
6	21/12/89	99899999	0.03	INT		33.67
7	13/01/90	99899999		FID	0.12	33.55
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						

Result of a check by us.

The machine imprint in the "Deposit" column is the Bank's official receipt.

+ No activity in Commonwealth Keycard account.